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Under Constructio
This chorming 3-BR, 2-bath ce<
features cathedral ceilings in kit
room, fireplace, bay window and
nestled on a wooded lot amid the
a restricted community at Brick
from Oceon Isle Beach. This love
564,900 Other house plans startii

(j ' jf Ocean Isle
! 919

SAI ES RENT

The quiet ecu

WfeEj**$31

that's still clo
PINE LAKE '

The talk of the town is this luxurioi
with 14x 14 master bath featuring a i

zi. This home has 3 bedrooms, 2 full
breakfast nook and dining area,
master bedroom and to the back di
numerous to list.

\ Also, Crestline, Parkway and !
Homes by A&C Soles, Inc. include
pinning, septic tank, electrical and
conditioning. Screened porches, c
buildings also available.

FINANCING AVAILABL
WE WILL NOT BE

Pine Lake Village is a restricted m
sion just south of Brierwood Goll
Shallotte. Pine Lake Village feature
and underground utilities. Lots stort
ing.
198? THt BPUNSWlO B[aCON

BIG H<
trr

y$5^|
Why Acce

We Give You
SUTTON «

579-3!
(We Can Do It

*Available only to propert'
plus square feet with cent
pliances ond amenities.

I, Thursday, September 3, 1987

Ife Looking

B TiNGLEWOOD
Immaculate 3-BR, 2-both

^C-. - lured home, brick underpin
*' patio, fully landscaped,

_. storoge building, refrigerate
n at Goose Greek I dishwasher, wosher/dryei

privileges S49 500
iar home has 1152 sq. ft. It
:chen living room and dining HOLDEN BEACHappliances Imagine this home Mar|in Dnve_ 3 ypor$ oldnatural beauty of Goose Creek, baths, natural canal $99 (XX
Landing, across the waterway
Is home can be yours for only Duplex-Brunswick Avenue
ig atS61 000 ". h~'^-2 BR 1 ba,h ,u"'

ed >51.500
p ^ Judi Pridgen

ravci'S, -Jnc. bon l««» good selection of briei
Box 128 1A

""
golf course lots

Beach. N.C. 28459 FTl579-3557 QJ
ALS CONSTRUCTION

Homes
ntrv setting mobile homes

515,000-520,000 RA

1> ' '
BACONS BLUFF 1 2x60 i

iH.home furnished. Nice lot qu

if ,,n^ °^or 513 500

1 I SHORELINE ESTAIEb.2BKH{B| » mobile home furnished. dee|
| I1: lots poved rood good s

jBaMBBBBWHmobile home furnished with
addition sleeping loft. Beautifi

.4 lot boat ramp privileges. A b
at $19 900.

>se to town homes & mobile ho

1520,000-530,000 RAt
HURRICANE HAVEN 12x54 i

home 2 BR. 1 bath furnished C
us 1421 sq. ft. Sterling home well landscaped lot soxiio
narble Roman tub and Jacuz- storoge building, poved
baths, very large great room, Swimming pool boot romp ond

r - , . court privileges neor beach. S2French doors open into the
eck. Many more feotures too windy point park 2 br

mobile home C H A furn
50*100 wooded lot boot

skyline Homes Available P"*,leges "7 500

turn-key set-up .brick under- I handyman s special -i br
water hock-upS, decks and air I house furnished Buy in os is

:aroorts aaranpc nnrl utilits/ I ''on S28.500

HURRICANE HAVEN 3 BR
mobile Home, completely funE UP TO 30 YEARS C H A deep well, storage be

I I hJttPDQOI nV paved street near waterwayLaL/
ramp swimming pool and

nufactured housing subdivi- court privileges $29 900
Course on Hwy. 179 near 7m. CHERRYWOOD 1974 mobiles paved streets, county water 12x60 2 BR , balh lum,ihpd
at $9,000 with owner financ- lot 150x70. nice quiet section o

130. $22 500.

MMp^nHnanKsmasai kirby road-2 br. iboth
^TH^JlVTV L y M gos space heater, window AC
k ' H | 1 fjf u Hfl paved road frontage Locate

grocery store and beach.

GATOR GRANT.2 BR. l-boih
home 12x60. furnished. C H
well, good view of woterwc
dock. $27,500.

........ SUMMERPLACE 12x60 mobile
2 BR. 1 bath, furnished, large

Hnrags ed perch with good view of
W TK HH H way Boot ramp privileges. $2

Is# ira HOMES & MOBILE Hi
S30,000-550,000 Rfl

'5-ys^.SEASHORE ROAD.3 BR.
house and 2-BR. 1-bath mobili

buildings. 180 ft. paved rood f
PbLI 3 lots) Ideal commercic

$49 500 Shown by appointmo

COUNTRY HOME 1200 sq. ft

7.jf throughout new appliancrWI| 1j custom built cabinets in kite
choice of heat fireplace ga2 1 I heater or baseboard Nestled

t setting on 1.7 acres with frui
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